11

April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 32
09/04/2023 - 12:21

Zenski, 200m Me3ovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa lod5
3 STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
4 GANOVIC, Una
5 HRISTOV, Sofija

Grupa2od5

BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
STANKOVIC, Sara
MARKOQOVIC, Lena
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
MARKOVIC, Iva
PANTIC, Magdalena

NOoO OOk WN B

Grupa3od5

KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
OBRADOVIC, Jana
INNOCENTI, Nicole
PUCAREVIC, Olga
NOVOVIC, Petra
CURKOVIC, Ana
RANKOVIC, Anastasija

O~NO O A WN -

Grupa4 od5

HODZIC, Masa
NOVOVIC, Misa
DJOKIC, Milica
KRISKA, Ena
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
MADIC, Nadja
ZARIC, Irina
BOSNIC, Marija

0O ~NO Ok WDNPE

Grupa5od5

KARALIEVA, Anja
DIVLJAK, Danica

KAVIC, Masa

DAVIDOVIC, Andrea
ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
RACIC, Teodora
KONSTANTINOV, Danica
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

GR.
10 11. April

07  NoviBeograd 011
09  11. April

11 Novi Sad

11  Panta Rei

11 11, April

10 Panta Rei

10  Plavi Talas

11  Panta Rei

11 Dinamo

08  Skopje

08  Novi Beograd 011
08  11. April

02 ADRIA

05 PK Vracar

10  Spartak

09 Olymp, BL

10 Plavi Talas

10 Partizan

11  Spartak

08 Partizan

07  11. April

06 Dubocica

08 Novi Beograd 011
09 Plavi Talas

09 Olymp, BL

08  Skopje

10 Dinamo

09 Olymp, BL

07 PKArena 2015
05 Olymp, BL

07  Novi Beograd 011
10 Dinamo

11  Beta Sharks

255

3:37.97
3:22.13
3:14.97
3:12.57
3:14.75
3:21.16
3:26.44

3:05.53
2:51.90
2:45.63
2:29.00
2:35.40
2:47.02
2:57.87
3:12.51

3:00.04
2:51.64
2:44.18
2:27.33
2:32.12
2:46.99
2:55.07
3:11.08

2:58.25
2:47.62
2:42.36
2:24.58
2:31.48
2:46.39
2:53.88
3:10.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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